1 PS8328E          01/26/06
NO1
PI5A127
3
4
2
COM1 1
IN2

0.30
Package Mechanical: 8-Pin MSOP (U)
Ordering Code Package Code Package Type
PI5A127UX         U  8-pin MSOP
PI5A127UEX         U Pb-free & Green, 8-pin MSOP (Tape/Reel)
PI5A127W         W Narrow 8-pin SOIC
PI5A127WX         W Narrow 8-pin SOIC (Tape/Reel)
Ordering Information
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation  • 1-800-435-2336 • http://www.pericom.com
.0040
.0098